• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/1)
 002-01 / 20030812 / e9618_mem_w.fm
EMC Components MEM-W Series    MEM2012W Type
3-Terminal Filters For Signal Line and DC Power Line
SMD
These SMD Type 3-terminal filters are used for elimination of high
frequency noise from signal lines.  Due to a higher cutoff frequency

3
1.6
0.4
0.1
21
Dimensions in mm
IN/OUT IN/OUT
GND
Part No.
Cutoff frequency
(MHz)
Rated voltage
Edc(V)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
MEM2012W121R 120 10 100
MEM2012W151R 150 10 100
MEM2012W181R 180 10 100
MEM2012W211R 210 10 100
MEM2012W241R 240 10 100
Packaging style Quantity
Taping 1000 pieces/reel
0
-10